Smart Coil provides the line
conditioning benefit of a common load
coil for POTS traffic while allowing an
ADSL signal to pass through. With
Smart Coil, a loop that was providing
either POTS or ADSL exclusively
can instead handle both services on
a single copper pair.

E-mail: mktserv@charlesindustries.com
D-OSP092-B09is a registered trademark of Charles Industries, Ltd.
Ordering Information
Charles Part # Item Description Diameter Length Weight
Smart Coil Singles
93-900900-B  Smart Coil Ready Access Single Coil 1.7” .6” 2 oz.
Kwik Kases (tube only, order Smart Coil Singles separately to populate)
010077 6-pair Kwik Kase 1.9” 4.3” 3 oz.
010074  12-pair Kwik Kase 1.9” 8.1” 4 oz.
010075  18-pair Kwik Kase 1.9” 12.1” 5 oz.
010076 25-pair Kwik Kase 1.9” 16.6” 6 oz.
Kwik Kases (fully populated tubes)
93-900901-B 6-pair Kwik Kase with 6 Smart Coils 1.9” 4.3” 15 oz.
93-900902-B  12-pair Kwik Kase with 12 Smart Coils 1.9” 8.1” 1.75 lb.
93-900903-B 25-pair Kwik Kase with 25 Smart Coils 1.9” 16.6” 4 lb.
770-Type Smart Coil Cases
93-900911-B  25-pair, 10 ft. air core stub 4” 6” 9 lb.
93-900912-B  25-pair, 10 ft. encapsulant-filled stub 4” 6” 9 lb.
93-900916-B  50-pair, 10 ft. air core stub 4” 10” 15 lb.
93-900917-B  50-pair, 10 ft. encapsulant-filled stub 4” 10” 15 lb.
93-900921-B  100-pair, 10 ft. air core stub 4” 17” 25 lb.
93-900922-B  100-pair, 10 ft. encapsulant-filled stub 4” 17” 25 lb.
93-900926-B  200-pair, 10 ft. air core stub 8” 12” 55 lb.
93-900927-B  200-pair, 10 ft. encapsulant-filled stub 8” 12” 55 lb.
93-900931-B  300-pair, 10 ft. air core stub 8” 15” 80 lb.
93-900932-B  300-pair, 10 ft. encapsulant-filled stub 8” 15” 80 lb.
93-900936-B  600-pair, 10 ft. air core stub 8”2
93-900937-B  600-pair, 10 ft. encapsulant-filled stub 8” 26”1
93-900941-B  900-pair, 10 ft. air core stub 8”3
93-900942-B  900-pair, 10 ft. encapsulant-filled stub 8” 30”3
Note: The cable stub provided is PASP type plastic insulated color coded conductors. Cable lengths may be selected
in 5’ increments from 10’ to 30’ (please call for additional part numbers). Stubs are 24 GA through 300 pair cases and
26 GA above 300 pair cases.
Mounting Brackets for 770-Type Smart Coil Cases